State
ALABAMA

ALASKA

AMERICAN SAMOA

ARIZONA

ARKANSAS

CALIFORNIA

COLORADO

CONNECTICUT

FLORIDA

GEORGIA

HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS

INDIANA
IOWA

KANSAS

KENTUCKY

LOUISIANA

MAINE

MASSACHUSETTS

Project #
046906956
046906978
047906986
070107058
070107133
077907060
07790352902
077907065
070107152
077907046
080104948
080104952
080104972
087904980
087904981
087904995
070107079
070107130
077907061
077907137
077907138
077907139
077907147
056905623
056905624
057905594
010114554
010114555
040106874
040106989
040106881
040106913
040106941
047906982
047906988
047906995
070107127
070107129
070107159
076907143
077907140
077907157
077907064
077907135
060105937
060105938
060105940
060105945
067905904
05790540201
057905631
057905627
057905630
040106917
040106944
047906912
047906942
047906994
047907001
080104970
086904922
086904987
087904986
087905005
010114433
017914453
017914454
017914551
010114430
010114441
010114462
010114484

EDA FY 2014

Projected Private Investment (P1) Ratio

Grantee
Northwest Alabama CoG
North Central AL RCG
County of Tuscaloosa
City of Nome
Hydaburg Coop Assn.
Gulkana Village Council
American Samoa Gov.
Develop Bank of Am Samoa
Chicanos Por La Causa
Clty of Goodyear
Osceola
N Little Rock, City of
City of Stuttgart
Central AR PDD
WCAPDD
Corning
Fresno Met FId Ctrl Dist
SanBern Intern'l Airport
Coachella Vly Econ Part
North Fork CDC
City of Davis
Renaissance Entrepreneur
Operation HOPE, Inc.
Region 10 League EAP
Estes Park, Town of
RMWTCI
Mohegan Tribe of Indians
Hamden EDC
Tallahassee Comm College
HCC
City of Nashville
City of Toccoa
City of Augusta
GA Tech
Ogeechee Tech College
Operation HOPE, Inc.
HTDC
University of Hawaii
The Kohala Center
State of Hawaii
Hawaii Chamber
Hawaii DBEDT
Nez Perce Tribe
Nez Perce Tribe
Mt. Vernon
Southern IL Airport Auth
Waltonville
Kaskaskia Reg Port Dist
Madison Port Authority
Sioux City
Audubon County
Kansas Wheat Commission
Wichita State University
Owingsville, city of
City of Maysville
City of Prestonsburg
Big Sandy ADD
City of Pikeville
University of Pikeville
Vidalia Town of
Univ of New Orleans
New Orleans Startup Fund
The Good Work Network
Cmty Realty
City of Belfast
SMRPC
Coastal Enterprises, Inc
Maine Intl. Trade Center
MA Dev Finance Agency
New Garden Park
Springfield Mass.
Taunton City of

Location
Muscle Shoals
Decatur
Tuscaloosa
Nome
Hydaburg
Gakona
Pago Pago
Pago Pago
Phoenix
Goodyear
Osceola
North Little Rock
Stuttgart
Lonoke
Hot Springs
Corning
Fresno
San Bernardino
Riverside
North Fork
Davis
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Montrose
Estes Park
Denver
Uncasville
Hamden
Tallahassee
Tampa
Nashville
Toccoa
Augusta
Atlanta
Statesboro
Multi City
Honolulu
Honolulu
Hilo
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Lapwai
Lapwai
Mount Vernon
Murphysboro
Waltonville
Red Bud
Madison
Sioux City
Audubon
Manhattan
Wichita
Owingsville
Maysville
Prestonsburg
Prestonsburg
Pikeville
Pikeville
Vidalia
New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
Baton Rouge
Belfast
Springvale
Wiscasset
Portland
Harvard
Worcester
Springfield
Taunton

Category
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Projected PI

$(000)
S0
S0
$45,000
$700
$1,740
S0
S0
S0
$1,938
S0
$1,159,000
$60,000
$400
S0
S0
$165,000
$134,456
$5,250
$4,407
S0
S0

S0
$18,000
S0
$8,000
$14,100
$170,000
S0

$78

S0
$1,325
$750
$2,432
S0

S0

$87

S0

S0

S0

S0
$500,000
S0
$6,000
S0
$1,300
S0

S0
$40,000
$60,000
$5,000
S0
$40,480
$165,000
S0

S0

S0

S0
$5,671
$8,700
$3,300
S0

S0
$307,000
$1,610
$222
$47,000

Projected PI
ELT)

38.3
0.7
13

0.7

965.8
40
0.4

137.5
53.6
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9.9
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1.6
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MICHIGAN

MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI

MISSOURI

MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO

NEW YORK

NORTH CAROLINA

N. MARIANA ISLANDS

OHIO

OKLAHOMA

OREGON

PENNSYLVANIA

PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND

SOUTH CAROLINA

017914457
060105931
060105936
066905893
066905944
067905943
067905961
066905895
040106910
040106924
046906981
046906992
047906914
047906980
050105595
050105629
050105640
056905496
057905632
057905498
050105591
077907162
017914460
080104901
080104991
087904982
010114456
010114483
010114488
010114556
017914552
017914560
017914563
040106877
040106878
040106879
040106919
040106920
047906921
047906929
047906996
070107128
076907093
060105903
060105924
060105939
060105941
080104953
080104971
087904973
087904974
070107045
07790553601
077907131
077907144
010114431
010114487
010114528
017914489
017914490
017914541
017914557
017914559
017914565
017914538
010114455
010114553
040106875
040106876
040106918
040106931
040106987
040106990

EDA FY 2014

Projected Private Investment (P1) Ratio

New Bedford EDC

MSU

Zeeland

Oakland

DEGA

L'Anse Village of

Wayne County
Arrowhead Reg Dev Comm
Copiah Water Assoc, Inc.
City of Houston

Southern MS P&DD
Golden Triangle
Cleveland Music Fdn
DeSoto County EDC
Moberly, City of

St. Louis EDP

Ozark Foothills Dvipmnt
Warsaw City of

Phelps Co. Reg. Med. Cnt
GFDA

South Sioux City

NSDC

NJ City University
STC.UNM

Santo Domingo Tribe
ACCION NM

WELLSVILLE, TOWN OF
Westfield

Newburgh, City of
Livingston County IDA
Solar Energy Consortium
Coalition for Queens
Operation Hope

Yadkin Valley Swr Auth
City of Clinton

Town of Blowing Rock
County of Pender
Johnston County
Alexander County

Stanly Community College
Halifax County

cuc

CNMI

onecommunity

Carey

Akron City of

Youngstown Edison Incuba
Elk City

Potawatomi Nation

Tulas County

OCRA

Garten Services

LCOG

Hacienda CDC

Ecotrust

Findlay Twnshp Muni Auth
Conneaut Lake, PA

Bucks County Biotech Ctr
BFTP SE PA

PA Economy League
Innovation Works, Inc.
Science Center

Enterprise Center
Johnstown BDDC

Puerto Rico Trade Co
Quonset Development Corp
Newport County Dev Coun
Dillon County

Lancaster Co. W&S Dist
USC/Columbia Tech Incub
Spartanburg Comm College
Horry-Georgetown Tech Co
SIWD Water District

New Bedford
Okemos
Zeeland
Pontiac
Detroit
L'Anse
Detroit
International Falls
Gallman
Houston
Gulfport
Louisville
Cleveland
Hernando
Moberly

St. Louis
Poplar Bluff
Warsaw
Rolla

Great Falls
South Sioux City
Las Vegas
Jersey City
Albuquerque

Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works

Santo Domingo Pueblc Public Works

Albuquerque
Wellsville
Westfield
Newburgh
Geneseo
Newburgh
Long Island City
Multi City
Elkin

Clinton
Blowing Rock
Burgaw
Smithfield
Taylorsville
Albemarle
Halifax
Saipan
Saipan
Cleveland
Carey

Akron
Youngstown
Elk City
Shawnee
Tulsa
Oklahoma City
Salem
Eugene
Portland
Portland
Clinton
Conneaut Lake
Doylestown
Philadelphia
Multi City
Multi City
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Johnstown
San Juan
North Kingstown
Middletown
Dillon
Lancaster
Columbia
Spartanburg
Conway
Lyman

Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$0
$273,000
$40,000
$0

$16,000
S0

S0

S0
$18,500
S0
$148,750
S0

S0

S0
$52,000
S0
$238,000
S0

$83,000
$90,000
$2,274
$50,000
$102,000
$2,525
$900
$55,000
S0

S0
$35,000
$18,000
S0

S0

S0

$350
$160,000
S0
$1,800
S0

$225,000
S0

S0

S0

S0
$12,108
S0
$60,000
$55,900
$11,900
$19,992
$1,590
$1,000,000

102.3
194

233.5
51.2
53
22
196.2
1.7
3.3
46.5

49
12

0.3
168.4
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TENNESSEE

TEXAS

UTAH

VIRGIN ISLANDS
WASHINGTON

WISCONSIN

WYOMING
Grand Total

040106998
047906880
047906997
040106915
047907002
080104927
080104929
080104947
080104954
080104955
080104977
080104979
080105001
086904924
086904975
087904911
087904914
087904983
087905002
050105625
050105626
05790535701
017914540
070107044
070107153
070107154
070107158
077907059
077907116
077907132
060105935
067905948
050105628

EDA FY 2014

Projected Private Investment (P1) Ratio

Fairfield County
Clemson Univ Land

City of Darlington
Kingsport City of
Dickson County

Port of Port Arthur

New Braunfels City of
Dallas

Austin City of

Bay City City of

Baylor Coll of Medicine
Lee College

Port Isabel

Zapata Co Econ Dev Ctr
SAGE

Texas Tech University
TX State Univ San Marcos
Texas Life Sciences

UT Brownsville

Provo City Corporation
Mt. Pleasant City

Four Crnrs Sch/Out ED
Delaware State Univ.
Quinault Indian Nation
Walla Walla Comm Coll
Klickitat County

Port of Skamania County
Lower Columbia College
Econ. Alliance Snohomish
Port of Moses Lake
Platteville City of

EDC of Manitowoc County
Cheyenne, City of

Winnsboro
Clemson
Darlington
Kingsport
Charlotte
Port Arthur
New Braunfels
Dallas
Austin

Bay City
Houston
Baytown
Port Isabel
Zapata

San Antonio
Lubbock
San Marcos
Georgetown
Brownsville
Provo
Mount Pleasant
Monticello
Christiansted
Taholah
Clarkston
Goldendale
Stevenson
Longview
Darrington
Moses Lake
Platteville
Manitowoc
Cheyenne

Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Public Works

$2,500
$2,600
$2,000
$640,000
$162,000
$12,000
$0

$312
$18,000
$1,200,000
$0

$65,000
$0
$2,000
$0

S0
$100
$13,000
$600
S0

$0

S0
$50,000
S0

$0
$7,949,535

11.4
13
3.8

426.7
124.6
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