EDA FY 2014 Projected Private Investment (PI) Ratio

State	Project #	Grantee	Location	Category	Projected PI \$(000)	Projected PI Ratio
ALABAMA	046906956	Northwest Alabama CoG	Muscle Shoals	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	046906978	North Central AL RCG	Decatur	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	047906986	County of Tuscaloosa	Tuscaloosa	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$45,000	38.3
ALASKA	070107058	City of Nome	Nome	Public Works	\$700	0.7
	070107133	Hydaburg Coop Assn.	Hydaburg	Public Works	\$1,740	1.3
	077907060	Gulkana Village Council	Gakona	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
AMERICAN SAMOA	07790352902	American Samoa Gov.	Pago Pago	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907065	Develop Bank of Am Samoa	Pago Pago	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
ARIZONA	070107152	Chicanos Por La Causa	Phoenix	Public Works	\$1,938	0.7
ADVANCAC	077907046	City of Goodyear	Goodyear Osceola	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0 \$1,159,000	965.8
ARKANSAS	080104948 080104952	Osceola	North Little Rock	Public Works Public Works	\$1,159,000	905.8 40
	080104932	N Little Rock, City of City of Stuttgart	Stuttgart	Public Works	\$400	0.4
	087904980	Central AR PDD	Lonoke	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0.4
	087904981	WCAPDD	Hot Springs	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	087904995	Corning	Corning	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$165,000	137.5
CALIFORNIA	070107079	Fresno Met Fld Ctrl Dist	Fresno	Public Works	\$134,456	53.6
	070107130	SanBern Intern'l Airport	San Bernardino	Public Works	\$5,250	1.7
	077907061	Coachella Vly Econ Part	Riverside	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$4,407	5.6
	077907137	North Fork CDC	North Fork	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907138	City of Davis	Davis	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907139	Renaissance Entrepreneur	San Francisco	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907147	Operation HOPE, Inc.	Los Angeles	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
COLORADO	056905623	Region 10 League EAP	Montrose	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	056905624	Estes Park, Town of	Estes Park	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	057905594	RMWTCI	Denver	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
CONNECTICUT	010114554	Mohegan Tribe of Indians	Uncasville	Public Works	\$2,000	1.5
	010114555	Hamden EDC	Hamden	Public Works	\$0	0
FLORIDA	040106874	Tallahassee Comm College	Tallahassee	Public Works	\$18,000	12
	040106989	HCC	Tampa	Public Works	\$0	0
GEORGIA	040106881	City of Nashville	Nashville	Public Works	\$8,000	10.1
	040106913	City of Toccoa	Toccoa	Public Works	\$14,100	9.9
	040106941	City of Augusta	Augusta	Public Works	\$170,000	158.7
	047906982	GA Tech	Atlanta	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	047906988	Ogeechee Tech College	Statesboro	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$78	0.4
	047906995	Operation HOPE, Inc.	Multi City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
HAWAII	070107127	HTDC	Honolulu	Public Works	\$1,325	0.4
	070107129	University of Hawaii	Honolulu	Public Works	\$750	1.5
	070107159	The Kohala Center	Hilo	Public Works	\$2,432	1.1
	076907143	State of Hawaii	Honolulu	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907140	Hawaii Chamber	Honolulu	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
IDALIO	077907157	Hawaii DBEDT	Honolulu	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$87	0.2
IDAHO	077907064	Nez Perce Tribe Nez Perce Tribe	Lapwai Lapwai	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0 \$0	0
ILLINOIS	077907135	Mt. Vernon	· · ·	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0 \$0	0
ILLINOIS	060105937 060105938		Mount Vernon	Public Works Public Works	\$0 \$0	0
		Southern IL Airport Auth Waltonville	Murphysboro Waltonville		· ·	
	060105940 060105945	Kaskaskia Reg Port Dist	Red Bud	Public Works Public Works	\$500,000 \$0	256.6 0
INDIANA	067905904	Madison Port Authority	Madison	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$6,000	3.7
IOWA	05790540201	Sioux City	Sioux City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0,000	0.7
101171	057905631	Audubon County	Audubon	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$1,300	7.2
KANSAS	057905627	Kansas Wheat Commission	Manhattan	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
10 (110)	057905630	Wichita State University	Wichita	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
KENTUCKY	040106917	Owingsville, city of	Owingsville	Public Works	\$40,000	20.1
	040106944	City of Maysville	Maysville	Public Works	\$60,000	52.1
	047906912	City of Prestonsburg	Prestonsburg	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$5,000	23.9
	047906942	Big Sandy ADD	Prestonsburg	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	047906994	City of Pikeville	Pikeville	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$40,480	17.1
	047907001	University of Pikeville	Pikeville	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$165,000	122.2
LOUISIANA	080104970	Vidalia Town of	Vidalia	Public Works	\$0	0
	086904922	Univ of New Orleans	New Orleans	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	086904987	New Orleans Startup Fund	New Orleans	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	087904986	The Good Work Network	New Orleans	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	087905005	Cmty Realty	Baton Rouge	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$5,671	4.2
MAINE	010114433	City of Belfast	Belfast	Public Works	\$8,700	4.6
	017914453	SMRPC	Springvale	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$3,300	6.6
	017914454	Coastal Enterprises, Inc	Wiscasset	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	017914551	Maine Intl. Trade Center	Portland	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
MASSACHUSETTS	010114430	MA Dev Finance Agency	Harvard	Public Works	\$307,000	165.2
	010114441	New Garden Park	Worcester	Public Works	\$1,610	1.6
	010114462	Springfield Mass.	Springfield	Public Works	\$222	0.2
	010114484	Taunton City of	Taunton	Public Works	\$47,000	29

EDA FY 2014 Projected Private Investment (PI) Ratio

	017014457	Now Bodford CDC	Now Dadford	Foonamic Adjustment Assistance	ćo	0
MICHICAN	017914457 060105931	New Bedford EDC MSU	New Bedford Okemos	Economic Adjustment Assistance Public Works	\$0 \$273,000	0 102.3
MICHIGAN	060105931	Zeeland	Zeeland	Public Works Public Works	\$40,000	102.3
	066905893	Oakland	Pontiac	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$40,000	0
	066905944	DEGA	Detroit	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	067905943	L'Anse Village of	L'Anse	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$4,000	3.1
	067905961	Wayne County	Detroit	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
MINNESOTA	066905895	Arrowhead Reg Dev Comm	International Falls	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
MISSISSIPPI	040106910	Copiah Water Assoc, Inc.	Gallman	Public Works	\$16,000	40.1
	040106924	City of Houston	Houston	Public Works	\$0	0
	046906981	Southern MS Pⅅ	Gulfport	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	046906992	Golden Triangle	Louisville	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	047906914	Cleveland Music Fdn	Cleveland	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$18,500	14.8
	047906980	DeSoto County EDC	Hernando	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
MISSOURI	050105595	Moberly, City of	Moberly	Public Works	\$148,750	675.3
WIISSOUNI	050105629	St. Louis EDP	St. Louis	Public Works	\$140,750	073.3
	050105625	Ozark Foothills Dvlpmnt	Poplar Bluff	Public Works	\$0	0
	056905496	Warsaw City of	Warsaw	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	057905632	Phelps Co. Reg. Med. Cnt	Rolla	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$52,000	36.9
MONTANA	057905498	GFDA	Great Falls	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$32,000	0
NEBRASKA	050105591	South Sioux City	South Sioux City	Public Works	\$238,000	106.8
		,				100.8
NEVADA NEW JERSEY	077907162 017914460	NSDC NJ City University	Las Vegas	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0 \$0	0
		NJ City University	Jersey City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	· ·	
NEW MEXICO	080104901	STC.UNM	Albuquerque	Public Works	\$4,950	3.3
	080104991	Santo Domingo Tribe	Santo Domingo Puebl		\$0 \$0	0
	087904982	ACCION NM	Albuquerque	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
NEW YORK	010114456	WELLSVILLE, TOWN OF	Wellsville	Public Works	\$0	0
	010114483	Westfield	Westfield	Public Works	\$400	0.2
	010114488	Newburgh, City of	Newburgh	Public Works	\$8,000	2.7
	010114556	Livingston County IDA	Geneseo	Public Works	\$1,130	2.7
	017914552	Solar Energy Consortium	Newburgh	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	017914560	Coalition for Queens	Long Island City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	017914563	Operation Hope	Multi City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
NORTH CAROLINA	040106877	Yadkin Valley Swr Auth	Elkin	Public Works	\$83,000	233.5
	040106878	City of Clinton	Clinton	Public Works	\$90,000	51.2
	040106879	Town of Blowing Rock	Blowing Rock	Public Works	\$2,274	5.3
	040106919	County of Pender	Burgaw	Public Works	\$50,000	22
	040106920	Johnston County	Smithfield	Public Works	\$102,000	196.2
	047906921	Alexander County	Taylorsville	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$2,525	1.7
	047906929	Stanly Community College	Albemarle	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$900	3.3
	047906996	Halifax County	Halifax	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$55,000	46.5
N. MARIANA ISLANDS	070107128	CUC	Saipan	Public Works	\$0	0
	076907093	CNMI	Saipan	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
OHIO	060105903	onecommunity	Cleveland	Public Works	\$35,000	49
	060105924	Carey	Carey	Public Works	\$18,000	12
	060105939	Akron City of	Akron	Public Works	\$0	0
	060105941	Youngstown Edison Incuba	Youngstown	Public Works	\$0	0
OKLAHOMA	080104953	Elk City	Elk City	Public Works	\$0	0
	080104971	Potawatomi Nation	Shawnee	Public Works	\$350	0.3
	087904973	Tulas County	Tulsa	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$160,000	168.4
	087904974	OCRA	Oklahoma City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
OREGON	070107045	Garten Services	Salem	Public Works	\$1,800	1.1
	07790553601	LCOG	Eugene	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907131	Hacienda CDC	Portland	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907144	Ecotrust	Portland	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
PENNSYLVANIA	010114431	Findlay Twnshp Muni Auth	Clinton	Public Works	\$0	0
	010114487	Conneaut Lake, PA	Conneaut Lake	Public Works	\$950	1
	010114528	Bucks County Biotech Ctr	Doylestown	Public Works	\$458	0.1
	017914489	BFTP SE PA	Philadelphia	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	017914490	PA Economy League	Multi City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	017914541	Innovation Works, Inc.	Multi City	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$225,000	281.3
	017914557	Science Center	Philadelphia	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	017914559	Enterprise Center	Philadelphia	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	017914565	Johnstown BDDC	Johnstown	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
PUERTO RICO	017914538	Puerto Rico Trade Co	San Juan	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	010114455	Quonset Development Corp	North Kingstown	Public Works	\$12,108	15.1
KHODE ISLAND	しエリエエサリリ		Middletown	Public Works	\$12,108	0
RHODE ISLAND		Newport (alinty Hey Lalin		. adiic works	γU	
	010114553	Newport County Dev Coun Dillon County		Public Works	\$60,000	56
SOUTH CAROLINA	010114553 040106875	Dillon County	Dillon	Public Works	\$60,000 \$55,900	56 61.3
	010114553 040106875 040106876	Dillon County Lancaster Co. W&S Dist	Dillon Lancaster	Public Works	\$55,900	61.3
	010114553 040106875 040106876 040106918	Dillon County Lancaster Co. W&S Dist USC/Columbia Tech Incub	Dillon Lancaster Columbia	Public Works Public Works	\$55,900 \$11,900	61.3 6
	010114553 040106875 040106876 040106918 040106931	Dillon County Lancaster Co. W&S Dist USC/Columbia Tech Incub Spartanburg Comm College	Dillon Lancaster Columbia Spartanburg	Public Works Public Works Public Works	\$55,900 \$11,900 \$19,992	61.3 6 17.4
	010114553 040106875 040106876 040106918	Dillon County Lancaster Co. W&S Dist USC/Columbia Tech Incub	Dillon Lancaster Columbia	Public Works Public Works	\$55,900 \$11,900	61.3 6

EDA FY 2014 Projected Private Investment (PI) Ratio

	040106998	Fairfield County	Winnsboro	Public Works	\$2,500	11.4
	047906880	Clemson Univ Land	Clemson	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$2,600	1.3
	047906997	City of Darlington	Darlington	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$2,000	3.8
TENNESSEE	040106915	Kingsport City of	Kingsport	Public Works	\$640,000	426.7
	047907002	Dickson County	Charlotte	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$162,000	124.6
TEXAS	080104927	Port of Port Arthur	Port Arthur	Public Works	\$12,000	12
	080104929	New Braunfels City of	New Braunfels	Public Works	\$0	0
	080104947	Dallas	Dallas	Public Works	\$312	0.3
	080104954	Austin City of	Austin	Public Works	\$18,000	18
	080104955	Bay City City of	Bay City	Public Works	\$1,200,000	1000
	080104977	Baylor Coll of Medicine	Houston	Public Works	\$0	0
	080104979	Lee College	Baytown	Public Works	\$0	0
	080105001	Port Isabel	Port Isabel	Public Works	\$0	0
	086904924	Zapata Co Econ Dev Ctr	Zapata	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	086904975	SAGE	San Antonio	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	087904911	Texas Tech University	Lubbock	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	087904914	TX State Univ San Marcos	San Marcos	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	087904983	Texas Life Sciences	Georgetown	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	087905002	UT Brownsville	Brownsville	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
UTAH	050105625	Provo City Corporation	Provo	Public Works	\$65,000	18.5
	050105626	Mt. Pleasant City	Mount Pleasant	Public Works	\$0	0
	05790535701	Four Crnrs Sch/Out ED	Monticello	Public Works	\$2,000	6.6
VIRGIN ISLANDS	017914540	Delaware State Univ.	Christiansted	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
WASHINGTON	070107044	Quinault Indian Nation	Taholah	Public Works	\$0	0
	070107153	Walla Walla Comm Coll	Clarkston	Public Works	\$100	0
	070107154	Klickitat County	Goldendale	Public Works	\$13,000	20.8
	070107158	Port of Skamania County	Stevenson	Public Works	\$600	0.6
	077907059	Lower Columbia College	Longview	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907116	Econ. Alliance Snohomish	Darrington	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
	077907132	Port of Moses Lake	Moses Lake	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
WISCONSIN	060105935	Platteville City of	Platteville	Public Works	\$50,000	62.5
	067905948	EDC of Manitowoc County	Manitowoc	Economic Adjustment Assistance	\$0	0
WYOMING	050105628	Cheyenne, City of	Cheyenne	Public Works	\$0	0
Grand Total					\$7,949,535	6600.1